Thames Child Beale 28"June
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Anglers Name
Pete Budaji
Andy Woolsey
Martyn Hicks
Dave Bosher
Steve Palmer
Tony Scott
James
Thumwood
Mick Cox
Simon Protheroe
Mark Hornblow
Steve Tucker

Robbie Stephens

George Callaghan
Eddie Cichocki
Len Wilby

Arthur Maybanks
John Ambrose
Stuart Keable
Steve Lewis
Terry Littlewood
Joe Baker
Malcolm Vigor
Nick Lambert

Sheet1

Ibs ozs Position

26 1 1
13 13 2
13 0 3
11 10 4
8 12 5
8 7 6
5 15 7
4 12 8
3 6 9
3 5 10
3 4 11
3 2 12
3 0 13
I 13 14
1 1 15
0 12 16
0 12 17
0 6 18
0 0 19
0 0 20
0 0 21
0 0 22
0 0 23

Page 1

Points

20
19
18
17
16
15

14
13
12
11
10

A N

S OO = N W bk W



	Sheet1

